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Nonfat Dry Milk

Central Low Heat
West Low Heat

Central High Heat
West High Heat

Buttermilk

Central
West
East

Whey

Central
West
NorthEast

Milk Replacer

Central

Lactose
Central & West

WPC
Central & West

Whole Milk

National

Casein
Rennet
Acid

Weekly Cash Traded Butter

Monday
Wednesday
Weekly Average

Mostly
Low

$1.5500
$1.5200

$1.6000
$1.6100

$1.1500
$1.2500
$1.1500

$0.6700
$0.7000
$0.6500

$0.3500

$0.5000

$1.4000

$1.9500

$3.5000
$3.8500

$1.6250
$1.6525
$1.6705

High

$1.6000
$1.6000

$1.7500
$1.7300

$1.4000
$1.4000
$1.4000

$0.7100
$0.7300
$0.7400

$0.3700

$0.5400

$1.7000

$2.2500

$4.0000
$4.2500

Average

$1.5750
$1.5600

$1.6750
$1.6700

$1.2750
$1.3250
$1.2750

$0.6900
$0.7150
$0.6950

$0.3600

$0.5200

$1.5500

$2.1000

$3.7500
$4.0500

LW Average

1.5250
1.4750

1.5900
1.5450

1.2350
1.2050
1.2350

0.7000
0.7050
0.7050

0.3600

0.5100

1.5250

1.9800

3.7500
4.0500

$1.5800
$1.6075
$1.6375

Change

0.0500
0.0850

0.0850
0.1250

0.0400
0.1200
0.0400

-0.0100
0.0100
-0.0100

0.0000

0.0100

0.0250

0.1200

0.0000
0.0000

0.0450
0.0450
0.0330



