



American International Foods, Inc.

## USDA Dairy Market News Mostly's

Week of: February 13th, 2026

		<u>Mostly</u>				
		<u>Low</u>	<u>High</u>	<u>Average</u>	<u>LW Average</u>	<u>Change</u>
<b>Nonfat Dry Milk</b>						
Central	<i>Low Heat</i>	\$1.5500	\$1.6000	<b>\$1.5750</b>	1.5250	0.0500
West	<i>Low Heat</i>	\$1.5200	\$1.6000	<b>\$1.5600</b>	1.4750	0.0850
Central	<i>High Heat</i>	\$1.6000	\$1.7500	<b>\$1.6750</b>	1.5900	0.0850
West	<i>High Heat</i>	\$1.6100	\$1.7300	<b>\$1.6700</b>	1.5450	0.1250
<b>Buttermilk</b>						
Central		\$1.1500	\$1.4000	<b>\$1.2750</b>	1.2350	0.0400
West		\$1.2500	\$1.4000	<b>\$1.3250</b>	1.2050	0.1200
East		\$1.1500	\$1.4000	<b>\$1.2750</b>	1.2350	0.0400
<b>Whey</b>						
Central		\$0.6700	\$0.7100	<b>\$0.6900</b>	0.7000	-0.0100
West		\$0.7000	\$0.7300	<b>\$0.7150</b>	0.7050	0.0100
NorthEast		\$0.6500	\$0.7400	<b>\$0.6950</b>	0.7050	-0.0100
<b>Milk Replacer</b>						
Central		\$0.3500	\$0.3700	<b>\$0.3600</b>	0.3600	0.0000
<b>Lactose</b>						
Central & West		\$0.5000	\$0.5400	<b>\$0.5200</b>	0.5100	0.0100
<b>WPC</b>						
Central & West		\$1.4000	\$1.7000	<b>\$1.5500</b>	1.5250	0.0250
<b>Whole Milk</b>						
National		\$1.9500	\$2.2500	<b>\$2.1000</b>	1.9800	0.1200
<b>Casein</b>						
Rennet		\$3.5000	\$4.0000	<b>\$3.7500</b>	3.7500	0.0000
Acid		\$3.8500	\$4.2500	<b>\$4.0500</b>	4.0500	0.0000
<b>Weekly Cash Traded Butter</b>						
Monday		\$1.6250			\$1.5800	0.0450
Wednesday		\$1.6525			\$1.6075	0.0450
Weekly Average		\$1.6705			\$1.6375	0.0330